VVYVVVVYYVYY

vy

v

vy

vVVVYY

12 April 2021 Board of Public Works & Safety and Stormwater Board

2:00:00 PM
2:00:22 PM
2:01:08 PM
2:02:11 PM
2:05:57 PM
2:09:33 PM

2:12:46 PM
2:15:23 PM

2:16:43 PM

2:20:16 PM
2:21:52 PM

2:27:53 PM
2:30:54 PM
2:32:45 PM
2:33:59 PM

Start Recording

Approval of Agenda

Fire Department Resignation: Josh Ortiz

Request for Sewer Charge Relief: 1120 South Main Street
Request for Sewer Charge Relief: 234 The Willows

Request for Partial Sidewalk Closure: The Goshen News, 114
South Main Street

Water & Sewer Unpaid Final Accounts

Post-Construction Plan Approval: Lassus Fuel and Convenience
Store, JN: 2019-2037

Brownfield Grant Agreement, Redevelopment Commission: 233
South Main/113 West Jefferson

Agreement with The Airmarking Co., Inc. for 2021 Road Striping

Resolution 2021-08: Interlocal Agreement, Elkhart County
Consolidated Court Site

Resolution 2021-10: 2021 City Holiday Schedule
Housing Authority Program

Privilege of the Floor

Stop Recording

Instructions:

1. Download this file

2. Open with PDF reader

3. Click any green "Play" button

4. If security settings prompt, select

Trust File





	button0: 
	button1: 
	button2: 
	button3: 
	button4: 
	button5: 
	button6: 
	button7: 
	button8: 
	button9: 
	button10: 
	button11: 
	button12: 
	button13: 
	button14: 
	button15: 
	button16: 


