Instructions:

*1. Download this file 2. Open with PDF reader 3. Click any green "Play" button 4. If security settings prompt, select Trust File* 

## 12 April 2021 Board of Public Works & Safety and Stormwater Board

2:00:00 PM	Start Recording
2:00:22 PM	Approval of Agenda
2:01:08 PM	Fire Department Resignation: Josh Ortiz
2:02:11 PM	Request for Sewer Charge Relief: 1120 South Main Street
2:05:57 PM	Request for Sewer Charge Relief: 234 The Willows
2:09:33 PM	Request for Partial Sidewalk Closure: The Goshen News, 114 South Main Street
2:12:46 PM	Water & Sewer Unpaid Final Accounts
2:15:23 PM	Post-Construction Plan Approval: Lassus Fuel and Convenience Store, JN: 2019-2037
2:16:43 PM	Brownfield Grant Agreement, Redevelopment Commission: 233 South Main/113 West Jefferson
2:20:16 PM	Agreement with The Airmarking Co., Inc. for 2021 Road Striping
2:21:52 PM	Resolution 2021-08: Interlocal Agreement, Elkhart County Consolidated Court Site
2:27:53 PM	Resolution 2021-10: 2021 City Holiday Schedule
2:30:54 PM	Housing Authority Program
2:32:45 PM	Privilege of the Floor

2:33:59 PM Stop Recording